
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Intan Thania Amelia
Skripsi Final
ANALISIS STRATEGI KOMUNIKASI PEMASARAN CREATIVE DIGI…
Skripsi_Intan_Thania_Amelia_AB_2019.docx
7.69M
148
24,768
161,971
05-Jul-2023 11:22AM (UTC+0700)
2126666679

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Stamp

Stamp


